
Regatta #6 Saturday, 27 February 2010

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 1 Men's Group A Single Scull Final

1 01.02 Daramalan 1 (Dylan Conolan)  (GC) 3  6:49.31   0.00  +0.00
2 01.01 ANU (Callum Mackenzie)  (GB) 2  6:52.38   3.07  +3.07
3 01.03 Daramalan 2 (Gerard Kennedy)  (GE) 4  7:18.79  26.41 +29.48

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 2 Men's Group B Double Scull Final

1 03.05 Radford College 2 (Davies,Stuchbery)  (GE) 1  6:28.26   0.00  +0.00
2 03.01 Canberra (Cusack,Edwards)  (GE) 2  6:28.50   0.24  +0.24
3 03.03 ANU/Lake Tuggeranong (Steer,Young)  (GE) 5  6:31.32   2.82  +3.06
4 03.04 Radford College 1 (Letcher,Mount)  (GE) 4  6:38.44   7.12 +10.18
5 03.02 Lake Tuggeranong (Broers,Townsend)  (GD) 3  7:13.26  34.82 +45.00

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 3 Women's Group B Single Scull Division 1

1 04.06 Radford College 2 (Isobel Smith)  (GE) 6  8:05.27   0.00  +0.00
2 04.03 Canberra (Madeleine Van Ewyk)  (GB) 1  8:16.69  11.42 +11.42
3 04.08 Radford College 4 (Jacqui Williams)  (GE) 2  8:18.04   1.35 +12.77
4 04.02 Black Mountain (Mary Quilty)  (GC) 3  8:18.48   0.44 +13.21
5 04.04 Lake Tuggeranong (Debbie Styman)  (GC) 5  8:23.52   5.04 +18.25
6 04.05 Radford College 1 (Catherine Hitches)  (GD) 4  8:30.25   6.73 +24.98

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 4 Women's Group B Single Scull Division 2

1 04.12 Canberra 2 (Emy Ayliffe)  (GB) 5  7:32.72   0.00  +0.00
2 04.01 ANU (Jane Bailey)  (GD) 6  8:04.00  31.28 +31.28
3 04.10 Radford College 6 (Caitlin Morgan)  (GD) 3  8:09.99   5.99 +37.27
4 04.07 Radford College 3 (Eloise Gordon)  (GE) 4  8:17.32   7.33 +44.60
5 04.09 Radford College 5 (Shae Pluis)  (GE) 1  8:31.63  14.31 +58.91

04.11 Canberra 1 (Imogen Cowan)  (GE) 2 DID NOT START

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins
Race 5 Masters Men's Single Division 1

1 07.13 Canberra 3 (Chris Polyichanin)  (A) 2  4:08.81   7   0.00  +0.00
2 07.02 Black Mountain 2 (Leigh Gordon)  (C) 4  4:22.00  GO  13.19 +13.19
3 07.20 Lake Tuggeranong 3 (Michael Wright)  (B) 3  5:12.84   5  50.84 +64.03

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 6 Masters Men's Single Division 2

1 07.05 Black Mountain 5 (John Gasson)  (D) 5  3:51.64   0.00  +0.00
2 07.17 Canberra 7 (Geoffrey Brown)  (D) 3  3:53.64   2.00  +2.00
3 07.08 Black Mountain 8 (Stephen Trowell)  (D) 4  3:54.51   0.87  +2.87
4 07.04 Black Mountain 4 (Brian Weir)  (D) 6  3:57.60   3.09  +5.96
5 07.15 Canberra 5 (Andy Horsburgh)  (D) 1  4:08.26  10.66 +16.62
6 07.03 Black Mountain 3 (Geoff Ellacott)  (D) 2  4:11.64   3.38 +20.00

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 7 Masters Men's Single Division 3

1 07.10 ANU (Peter Macartney)  (E) 6  3:56.64   0.00  +0.00
2 07.11 Canberra 1 (Randal Lawrence)  (E) 5  4:07.02  10.38 +10.38
3 07.09 Black Mountain 9 (David Nash)  (E) 4  4:11.74   4.72 +15.10
4 07.01 Black Mountain 1 (Vince McMahon)  (E) 1  4:31.78  20.04 +35.14
5 07.19 Lake Tuggeranong 2 (Lyndon Langdon)  (E) 2  4:36.46   4.68 +39.82

07.07 Black Mountain 7 (Peter Wright)  (E) 3 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins
Race 8 Masters Men's Single Division 4

1 07.12 Canberra 2 (John Simson)  (H) 4  4:37.16  34   0.00  +0.00
2 07.16 Canberra 6 (Mike Burgess)  (J) 5  4:56.24  GO  19.08 +19.08
3 07.14 Canberra 4 (Warner Hieatt)  (F) 2  5:00.96  54   4.72 +23.80
4 07.18 Lake Tuggeranong 1 (Michael Barnwell)  (G) 3  5:52.29  45  51.33 +75.13

07.06 Black Mountain 6 (Robert Singleton)  (F) 1 SCRATCHED



Regatta #6 Saturday, 27 February 2010

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins
Race 9 Masters Women's Single Final

1 08.01 Black Mountain 1 (Pam Nash)  (D) 6  4:36.77  18   0.00  +0.00
2 08.04 Black Mountain 4 (Evelyn Sommer)  (F) 2  4:43.26  GO   6.49  +6.49
3 08.03 Black Mountain 3 (Mary Quilty)  (C) 4  4:52.25  27   8.99 +15.48
4 08.05 Black Mountain 5 (Yvonne Poels)  (C) 5  5:12.43  27  20.18 +35.66
5 08.06 Canberra (Gail Davis)  (F) 1  5:46.45  GO  34.02 +69.68

08.02 Black Mountain 2 (Jeanette Gasson)  (D) 3 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 10 Men's Group E Single Scull Division 1

1 09.04 Daramalan 4 (Gerard Kennedy)  (GE) 3  4:07.13   0.00  +0.00
2 09.01 Daramalan 1 (Karl Michelin-Beard)  (GE) 1                 

09.09 Radford College 81 (Jacob Barnsley)  (GE) 2 SCRATCHED
09.06 Lake Tuggeranong 1 (Simon Hickey)  (GE) 4 SCRATCHED
09.10 Radford College 82 (James Stutchbery)  (GE) 5 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 11 Men's Group E Single Scull Division 2

1 09.03 Daramalan 3 (Jack Rowe)  (GE) 3  3:55.62   0.00  +0.00
2 09.02 Daramalan 2 (Christopher Mornement)  (GE) 5  4:09.20  13.58 +13.58
3 09.05 Daramalan 5 (Sam Tickle)  (GE) 1  4:23.03  13.83 +27.41
4 09.08 Lake Tuggeranong 3 (Patrick Baker)  (GE) 2  4:36.46  13.43 +40.84
5 09.07 Lake Tuggeranong 2 (Matthew Marinelli)  (GE) 4  4:50.45  13.99 +54.83

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 12 Women's Group E Single Scull Division 1

1 10.10 Capital Lakes 4 (Tameka Collins)  (GE) 6  4:33.96   0.00  +0.00
2 10.05 Black Mountain 5 (Sarah Belton)  (GE) 3  4:43.80   9.84  +9.84
3 10.03 Black Mountain 3 (Nadia Sweetnam)  (GE) 1  4:51.90   8.10 +17.94
4 10.18 Lake Tuggeranong 1 (Jenny Thomas)  (GD) 5  5:03.18  11.28 +29.22
5 10.20 Radford College 1 (Alisha Wigley)  (GE) 4  5:07.87   4.69 +33.91
6 10.13 Daramalan 3 (Sarah Kurthi)  (GE) 2  5:15.37   7.50 +41.41

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 13 Women's Group E Single Scull Division 2

1 10.07 Capital Lakes 1 (Gemma Cross)  (GE) 1  4:27.21   0.00  +0.00
2 10.01 Black Mountain 1 (Loren Synnott)  (GE) 5  4:52.97  25.76 +25.76
3 10.15 Daramalan 5 (Madelaine Thomas)  (GE) 4  4:58.24   5.27 +31.03
4 10.22 Radford College 3 (Georgia Nielsen)  (GE) 2  5:23.40  25.16 +56.19

10.19 Lake Tuggeranong 2 (Doreen Moden)  (GE) 3 SCRATCHED
10.06 Canberra (Erin Murray)  (GA) 6 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 14 Women's Group E Single Scull Division 3

1 10.08 Capital Lakes 2 (Sally Sharpe)  (GE) 3  4:43.75   0.00  +0.00
2 10.23 Radford College 4 (Kate Haynes)  (GE) 6  4:51.75   8.00  +8.00
3 10.14 Daramalan 4 (Matilda Whitney)  (GE) 5  5:00.96   9.21 +17.21
4 10.02 Black Mountain 2 (Claire Bailey)  (GE) 2  5:02.21   1.25 +18.46
5 10.17 Daramalan 7 (Stevie Conolan)  (GE) 1  5:07.20   4.99 +23.45
6 10.16 Daramalan 6 (Bridget Fleeton)  (GE) 4  5:15.37   8.17 +31.62

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 15 Women's Group E Single Scull Division 4

1 10.09 Capital Lakes 3 (Jane Weber)  (GE) 3  4:33.81   0.00  +0.00
2 10.11 Daramalan 1 (Hannah McKnight)  (GE) 5  4:49.88  16.07 +16.07
3 10.21 Radford College 2 (Caitlin Evered)  (GE) 1  4:55.99   6.11 +22.18
4 10.04 Black Mountain 4 (Simone Ellacott)  (GE) 2  5:09.13  13.14 +35.32

10.12 Daramalan 2 (Brooke Connors)  (GE) 4 DID NOT START
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 16 Men's D Coxed Scull Final

1 11.03 Radford College 3 (Mossop,Groves,Cullen-Magor,Cameron,c:Lester) (GE) 2  3:36.09   0.00  +0.00
2 11.04 Radford College 4 (Chen,Cantrill,Easthope,Ferguson,c:Grieves)  (GE) 3  3:42.70   6.61  +6.61
3 11.01 Radford College 1 (Young,Northam,Li,Melloy,c:Lagudah)  (GA) 5  3:52.83  10.13 +16.74
4 11.05 Radford (Group E) 5 (Stutchbery,Anderson,Arkell,Barnsley,c:Davies) (GE) 1  4:20.09  27.26 +44.00
5 11.02 Radford College 2 (Krewaz,Hartwig,Butt,Hitches,c:Krewaz)  (GE) 4  4:24.09   4.00 +48.00

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 17 Women's D Coxed Quad Scull Final

1 12.01 Radford College 1 (Cameron,Davis,Rentsch,McDonald Crowley,c:Simon) (GE) 5  3:49.93   0.00  +0.00
2 12.03 Radford College 2 (Haynes,Brooks,Seberry,Easthope,c:Ryan)  (GE) 3  4:00.92  10.99 +10.99
3 12.04 Radford College 3 (Bowen,Astbury,Ashley,Fink,c:Mason)  (GE) 4  4:10.63   9.71 +20.70
4 12.05 Radford College 4 (Morgan,Jones,Pearce,Ford,c:Mount)  (GE) 1  4:23.78  13.15 +33.85

12.02 Radford College 101 (Lang,Ristic,Payoe,Wellsmore,c:Mount)  (GE) 2 DID NOT START

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 18 Womens B Double Sculls Final

1 15.04 Radford College 4 (Roderick,Hendry)  (GE) 5  7:46.51   0.00  +0.00
2 15.03 Radford College 2 (Charteris,McMorrow)  (GE) 4  7:53.72   7.21  +7.21
3 15.02 Radford College 1 (Gleeson,Pidcock)  (GE) 3  8:01.74   8.02 +15.23

15.01 Black Mountain (Greenaway,Thomson)  (GE) 2 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 19 Men's Group B Single Scull Division 1

1 18.08 Radford College 1 (Luke Letcher)  (GE) 1  7:12.78   0.00  +0.00
2 18.04 Daramalan 1 (Jack Rowe)  (GE) 5  7:21.77   8.99  +8.99
3 18.02 Canberra 2 (James Edwards)  (GE) 2  7:22.03   0.26  +9.25
4 18.06 Lake Tuggeranong 1 (Vince Townsend)  (GB) 4  7:41.17  19.14 +28.39
5 18.05 Daramalan 2 (Christopher Mornement)  (GE) 3  7:45.96   4.79 +33.18

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 20 Men's Group B Single Scull Division 2

1 18.09 Radford College 2 (Chris Wodzinski)  (GE) 5  7:17.71   0.00  +0.00
18.01 Canberra 1 (Dane Buchhorn)  (GE) 2 DID NOT START
18.03 Canberra 3 (Michael Cusack)  (GE) 3 DID NOT START
18.07 Lake Tuggeranong 2 (Cameron Steer)  (GE) 4 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins
Race 21 Masters Mixed Double Division 1

1 23.07 Black Mountain 7 (Gollasch,Weir)  (D) 5  3:49.35  GO   0.00  +0.00
2 23.04 Black Mountain 4 (Quilty,Trowell)  (C) 2  4:01.58   7  12.23 +12.23
3 23.03 Black Mountain 3 (Poels,Ellacott)  (D) 3  4:08.20  GO   6.62 +18.85
4 23.11 Lake Tuggeranong 1 (Watt,Langdon)  (D) 6  4:24.15  GO  15.95 +34.80
5 23.02 Black Mountain 2 (Howard,Gordon)  (C) 1  4:41.90   7  17.75 +52.55

23.06 Black Mountain 6 (Gasson,Gasson)  (D) 4 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins
Race 22 Masters Mixed Double Division 2

1 23.09 Canberra 2 (Simson,Preiner)  (G) 4  4:08.60  11   0.00  +0.00
2 23.05 Black Mountain 5 (Nash,Leitch)  (E) 5  4:24.46  27  15.86 +15.86
3 23.01 Black Mountain 1 (Sommer,Nash)  (E) 1  4:25.51  27   1.05 +16.91
4 23.10 Canberra 3 (Charlton,Buchanan)  (H) 3  4:31.80  GO   6.29 +23.20
5 23.08 Canberra 1 (James,Pagan)  (E) 2  4:34.48  27   2.68 +25.88
6 23.12 Lake Tuggeranong 2 (Thomas,Barnwell)  (F) 6  4:55.25  20  20.77 +46.65

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 23 Men's Group C Coxed Quad Scull Final

1 24.03 Radford College 1 (Simpson,Waddington,Letcher,Mount,c:Hobson) (GE) 5  5:15.44   0.00  +0.00
2 24.05 Radford College 3 (Lymn,Himonas,Hoefer,Armstrong,c:Mount)  (GE) 1  5:28.24  12.80 +12.80
3 24.04 Radford College 2 (Gooding,Pender,Kempton,Donohue,c:Mason)  (GE) 3  5:32.69   4.45 +17.25
4 24.01 Canberra (Barbalett,Southwell,Harris,Hart,c:Narracott)  (GA) 2  5:48.31  15.62 +32.87
5 24.02 Lake Tuggeranong (Baker,Broers,Marinelli,Rouland,c:Barnwell)  (GE) 4  6:22.63  34.32 +67.19
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Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 24 Women's Group C Coxed Quad Scull Division 1

1 26.09 Radford College 102 (Lang,Ristic,Payoe,Wellsmore,c:Mason)  (GE) 2  6:23.43   0.00  +0.00
2 26.05 Daramalan 3 (Conolan,Connors,Fleeton,Whitney,c:Coghlan) (GE) 4  6:28.82   5.39  +5.39
3 26.06 Daramalan 4 (Beardsley,Jarvis,McKnight,McGrath,c:Collis)  (GE) 3  6:50.40  21.58 +26.97
4 26.03 Daramalan 1 (Hall,Cartwright,Scarlett,Thomas,c:Perry)  (GE) 1  7:14.05  23.65 +50.62

26.07 Radford College 1 (Haynes,Chaudhri,Wigley,Evered,c:Mount)  (GE) 5 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 25 Women's Group C Coxed Quad Scull Division 2

1 26.08 Radford College 101 (Roden,Salmon Krone,Salmon Krone,Tulip,c:Reynolds) (GE) 2  6:00.75   0.00  +0.00
2 26.02 Capital Lakes (Collins,Cross,Sharpe,Weber,c:Sharpe)  (GE) 4  6:12.80  12.05 +12.05
3 26.01 Black Mountain (Belton,Synnott,Greenaway,Thomson,c:Abercromby) (GE) 3  6:34.90  22.10 +34.15
4 26.04 Daramalan 2 (McNamara,Larkin,Kurthi,Kell,c:Kell)  (GE) 5  7:12.75  37.85 +72.00

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 26 Women's Group C Coxless Quad Scull Final

1 27.01 Canberra (Van Ewyk,Mundy,Lawrence,Sewell) (GB) 2  5:43.61   0.00  +0.00
27.03 ANU 2 (Lonsdale,Ritchie,Baker,Silberstein)  (GE) 3 SCRATCHED
27.02 ANU 1 (Bailey,MacKenzie,Ellacott,Tynan)  (GD) 4 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 27 Men's Group D 2x Final

1 28.03 Radford College 1 (Mossop,Cullen-Magor)  (GE) 5  3:41.54   0.00  +0.00
2 28.06 Radford College 4 (Cantrill,Groves)  (GE) 2  3:45.02   3.48  +3.48
3 28.02 ANU/Daramalan (Mornement,Bailey)  (GE) 3  3:47.02   2.00  +5.48
4 28.05 Radford College 3 (Melloy,Young)  (GA) 4  4:06.43  19.41 +24.89
5 28.04 Radford College 2 (Northam,Krewaz)  (GE) 1  4:14.39   7.96 +32.85

28.01 Daramalan (Michelin-Beard,Tickle)  (GE) 6 DID NOT START

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 28 Women's Group D Single Scull Final

1 29.02 Daramalan (Natalie Graf)  (GD) 3  4:23.13   0.00  +0.00
2 29.04 Radford College 2 (Julia Cameron)  (GE) 6  4:30.13   7.00  +7.00
3 29.06 Radford College 4 (Bronte Morgan)  (GE) 5  4:56.40  26.27 +33.27

29.01 Canberra (Erin Murray)  (GA) 1         
29.05 Radford College 3 (Stephanie Astbury)  (GE) 2         
29.03 Radford College 1 (Cordelia Rentsch)  (GD) 4 DID NOT FINISH

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins
Race 29 Masters Men's Double Division 1

1 30.01 Black Mountain 1 (Gasson,Geier)  (C) 4  3:42.12   6   0.00  +0.00
2 30.08 Canberra 5 (Fisher,Greer)  (C) 3  3:57.54   6  15.42 +15.42
3 30.02 Black Mountain 2 (Bailey,Himmelreich)  (C) 2  4:18.37   6  20.83 +36.25
4 30.09 Capital Lakes (Bolger,Smith)  (D) 5  4:31.22  GO  12.85 +49.10

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins
Race 30 Masters Men's Double Division 2

1 30.04 Canberra 1 (Burgess,Simson)  (I) 4  4:18.28  GO   0.00  +0.00
2 30.06 Canberra 3 (Hieatt,Strapps)  (F) 6  4:22.76  31   4.48  +4.48
3 30.07 Canberra 4 (Wilkes,Brown)  (E) 5  4:25.69  38   2.93  +7.41
4 30.05 Canberra 2 (Challis,Horsburgh)  (E) 1  4:38.02  38  12.33 +19.74
5 30.03 Black Mountain 3 (Singleton,Gordon)  (E) 3  5:02.17  38  24.15 +43.89
6 30.10 Lake Tuggeranong (Langdon,Barnwell)  (F) 2  5:03.32  31   1.15 +45.04

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins
Race 31 Masters Women's Double Division 1

1 31.03 Capital Lakes/Black Mou… (Poels,McDonald)  (C) 3  4:23.19  GO   0.00  +0.00
2 31.05 Capital Lakes (Blackwell,Littleton)  (C) 4  4:25.37  GO   2.18  +2.18
3 31.06 Lake Tuggeranong 1 (Styman,Watt)  (C) 2  4:35.76  GO  10.39 +12.57

31.07 Lake Tuggeranong 2 (Baker,McGowan)  (B) 5 SCRATCHED
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins
Race 32 Masters Women's Double Division 2

1 31.04 Canberra (Corry,Colledge)  (G) 4  4:43.05  GO   0.00  +0.00
2 31.01 Black Mountain 1 (Champness,Gollasch)  (D) 2  4:52.37  23   9.32  +9.32

31.08 Canberra (PAIR) (Wellman,Linacre)  (E) 3 SCRATCHED
31.02 Black Mountain 2 (Nash,Gasson)  (D) 5 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins
Race 33 Masters Men's Pair Final

1 32.04 ANU/Canberra (Lawrence,Macartney)  (E) 5  3:51.84  18   0.00  +0.00
2 32.03 Canberra 2 (Laidlaw,Snellgrove)  (D) 2  4:06.78  25  14.94 +14.94
3 32.02 Canberra 1 (Coles,Ninham)  (G) 3  4:12.67  GO   4.51 +19.45
3 32.01 Black Mountain (Leitch,Wright)  (F) 4  4:08.16   9   1.38 +19.45

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 34 Women's Group C Single Scull Division 1

1 34.09 Radford College 4 (Sam Lambe)  (GE) 5  7:08.24   0.00  +0.00
2 34.05 Radford College 101 (Claudia Burbridge)  (GE) 1  7:13.45   5.21  +5.21
3 34.06 Radford College 102 (Monika Fridgant)  (GE) 3  8:00.04  46.59 +51.80

34.01 Black Mountain 1 (Kate Thomson)  (GD) 2 SCRATCHED
34.08 Radford College 3 (Margie Brown)  (GE) 4 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 35 Women's Group C Single Scull Division 2

1 34.07 Radford College 2 (Erin Currier)  (GE) 3  7:21.13   0.00  +0.00
2 34.10 Radford College 5 (Ira Chaudhri)  (GE) 1  7:25.58   4.45  +4.45

34.04 Radford College 1 (Lauren Hendry)  (GE) 2 SCRATCHED
34.03 Daramalan (Natalie Graf)  (GD) 4 DID NOT START
34.02 Black Mountain 2 (Dominique Greenaway)  (GE) 5 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 36 Men's Group C Double Scull Division 1

1 35.06 Radford College 3 (Rosling,Pahlow)  (GE) 3  5:46.29   0.00  +0.00
2 35.04 Radford College 1 (Vlandis,Northam)  (GE) 5  5:54.83   8.54  +8.54

35.07 Radford College 4 (Gooding,Donohue)  (GE) 2 DID NOT START
35.01 Canberra (Fleming,Southwell)  (GA) 4 DID NOT START

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 37 Men's Group C Double Scull Division 2

1 35.05 Radford College 2 (Simpson,Waddington)  (GE) 3  6:05.00   0.00  +0.00
2 35.02 Lake Tuggeranong 1 (Baker,Broers)  (GE) 2  6:38.66  33.66 +33.66
3 35.03 Lake Tuggeranong 2 (Marinelli,Rouland)  (GE) 4  6:54.64  15.98 +49.64

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 38 Women's E Coxed Quad Division 1

1 37.06 Daramalan 4 (Sutherland,Collis,McGrath,Dwyer,c:Junor)  (GE) 5  4:37.94   0.00  +0.00
2 37.05 Daramalan 3 (Hoitink,McAlister,Verho,Mohrwinkel,c:McKnight) (GE) 4  4:41.44   3.50  +3.50
3 37.03 Daramalan 1 (Perry,Bell,Coble-Smith,Coghlan,c:Conolan)  (GE) 2  4:42.98   1.54  +5.04
4 37.08 Radford College 82 (Xu,McDonald,Davis,McClusky,c:Reynolds)  (GE) 3  4:55.08  12.10 +17.14

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 39 Women's E Coxed Quad Division 2

1 37.04 Daramalan 2 (Holdsworth,Hall,Scarlett,Cartwright,c:Connors) (GE) 4  4:37.42   0.00  +0.00
2 37.02 Canberra (O'Connor,Wightman,Carter,Nielsen,c:Rogers)  (GE) 2  4:39.02   1.60  +1.60
3 37.01 Black Mountain/Lake Tug… (Moden,Bresolin,Bailey,Ellacott,c:Sweetnam) (GE) 3  4:53.17  14.15 +15.75
4 37.07 Radford College 81 (Payoe,Mount,Elvin,Ristic,c:Mason)  (GE) 5  4:53.42   0.25 +16.00
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Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 40 Men's Group B Eight Final

1
38.03 Radford College (4X+) 1
(Davies,Stuchbery,Wodzinski,Bowen,TBA,TBA,TBA,TBA,c:Overy)

 (GE)
4  6:14.49   0.00  +0.00

2
38.01 Canberra
(Mullaly,Monaghan,Edwards,Wright,Skene,Barbalett,Harris,Hart,c:Kwiatkowski)

 (GE)
5  6:23.15   8.66  +8.66

38.04 Radford College (4X+) 2
(Vlandis,Northam,Pahlow,Rosling,TBA,TBA,TBA,TBA,c:Grieves)

 (GE)
2 SCRATCHED

38.02 ANU Composite
(Conolan,Young,Steer,Mornement,Bailey,Rowe,McAlister,Mackenzie,c:Bailey)

 (GE)
3 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 41 Women's Group B Eight Final

1
39.02 Canberra 2
(Cowan,Sewell,Mundy,Van Ewyk,Lawrence,Hodges,Bowman,Donoghoe,c:Polyichanin)

 (GC)
3  7:14.46   0.00  +0.00

2
39.03 Canberra/Capital Lakes
(Jarvis,Charlton,Littleton,Wellman,Antill,Mackay,Douglas,Preiner,c:Narracott)

 (GD)
2  7:33.26  18.80 +18.80

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins
Race 42 Masters Men's Coxless Quad Final

1 40.02 Canberra (Coles,Strapps,Davoren,Ninham)  (F) 3  3:51.44  GO   0.00  +0.00
2 40.03 Black Mountain 3 (McMahon,Kinsella,Goodall,Singleton)  (F) 2  3:59.98  GO   8.54  +8.54
3 40.04 Black Mountain 4 (Bailey,Himmelreich,Gordon,Ellacott)  (C) 5  4:25.17  21  25.19 +33.73

40.01 Black Mountain 1 (Gasson,Geier,Hick,McDonald-Crowley) (C) 4 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins
Race 43 Masters Women's Coxless Quad Final

1 41.01 Black Mountain (McLoughlin,Champness,Quilty,Gollasch) (D) 2  4:29.69  23   0.00  +0.00
2 41.03 Canberra (Small,Corry,Brewer,Colledge)  (G) 4  4:40.99  GO  11.30 +11.30
3 41.02 Capital Lakes/Black Mou… (Abercromby,Sommer,Poels,McDonald)  (D) 3  4:43.79  23   2.80 +14.10

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins
Race 44 Masters Mixed Coxless Four Final

1 42.02 Canberra (Farnan,Pfahl,Clear,McVicker)  (D) 3  4:23.59   7   0.00  +0.00
42.03 Capital Lakes (Littleton,Blackwell,Bolger,Michell)  (C) 2 SCRATCHED
42.01 Black Mountain 2 (Leitch,Nash,Wright,Gasson)  (E) 4 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 45 Men's Group D Single Scull Division 1

1 43.11 Radford College 7 (Andrew Cameron)  (GE) 2  4:23.93   0.00  +0.00
2 43.12 Radford College 8 (Angus Easthope)  (GE) 1  4:27.56   3.63  +3.63
3 43.02 Daramalan (Karl Michelin-Beard)  (GE) 3  4:40.41  12.85 +16.48

43.08 Radford College 4 (Oliver Grieves)  (GE) 4 DID NOT START
43.04 Radford College 1 (Gus Ferguson)  (GE) 5 DID NOT START

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 46 Men's Group D Single Scull Division 2

1 43.05 Radford College 10 (Ryan Cantrill)  (GE) 4  4:45.90   0.00  +0.00
2 43.07 Radford College 3 (Anthony Chen)  (GE) 2  4:56.40  10.50 +10.50
3 43.03 Lake Tuggeranong (Simon Hickey)  (GE) 5  5:20.47  24.07 +34.57

43.13 Radford College 9 (Josh Lagudah)  (GE) 3         

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 47 Men's Group D Single Scull Division 3

1 43.06 Radford College 2 (Carl Mossop)  (GE) 3  4:27.74   0.00  +0.00
2 43.01 ANU (Oliver Bailey)  (GE) 5  4:39.33  11.59 +11.59
3 43.09 Radford College 5 (Thomas Cullen-Magor)  (GE) 4  4:57.49  18.16 +29.75
4 43.10 Radford College 6 (James Janissen)  (GE) 2  5:09.31  11.82 +41.57
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 48 Women's Group D Double Scull Division 1

1 44.08 Lake Tuggeranong 1 (Dennes,McGowan)  (GE) 5  4:42.30   0.00  +0.00
2 44.04 Black Mountain 4 (Pang,Mann)  (GE) 1  5:11.97  29.67 +29.67

44.02 Black Mountain 2 (Sweetnam,Belton)  (GE) 2 DID NOT START
44.07 Daramalan 2 (Beardsley,Jarvis)  (GE) 3 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 49 Women's Group D Double Scull Division 2

1 44.12 Radford College 3 (Brooks,Rentsch)  (GE) 2  4:36.59   0.00  +0.00
2 44.06 Daramalan 1 (Kell,Larkin)  (GE) 3  4:45.42   8.83  +8.83
3 44.03 Black Mountain 3 (Bresolin,Synnott)  (GE) 4  4:55.55  10.13 +18.96
4 44.09 Lake Tuggeranong 2 (Baker,Thomas)  (GE) 5  4:56.74   1.19 +20.15

44.11 Radford College 2 (Seberry,Easthope)  (GE) 1 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 50 Women's Group D Double Scull Division 3

1 44.10 Radford College 1 (Davis,McDonald Crowley)  (GE) 4  4:22.57   0.00  +0.00
2 44.14 Radford College 5 (Danaro,Anderson)  (GE) 2  4:51.77  29.20 +29.20
3 44.05 Black Mountain 5 (Bailey,Ellacott)  (GE) 5  4:57.07   5.30 +34.50

44.01 Black Mountain 1 (Howard,Hughes)  (GD) 3 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 51 Men's Group C Single Scull Division 1

1 45.14 Radford College 7 (Jack Simpson)  (GE) 3  6:32.77   0.00  +0.00
2 45.07 Daramalan 4 (Christopher Mornement)  (GE) 5  6:42.63   9.86  +9.86
3 45.15 Radford College 8 (Christos Himonas)  (GE) 4  6:42.77   0.14 +10.00

45.03 Canberra 2 (Michael Skene)  (GE) 1 DID NOT START
45.13 Radford College 6 (Matthew Armstrong)  (GE) 2 DID NOT START

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 52 Men's Group C Single Scull Division 2

1 45.02 Canberra 1 (Michael Wright)  (GC) 5  6:15.64   0.00  +0.00
2 45.04 Daramalan 1 (Jack Rowe)  (GE) 4  6:22.96   7.32  +7.32

45.09 Radford College 2 (Alex Barrett)  (GE) 2 DID NOT START
45.12 Radford College 5 (Tyrone Lymn)  (GE) 3 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 53 Men's Group C Single Scull Division 3

1 45.10 Radford College 3 (Scott Bowen)  (GD) 4  6:22.22   0.00  +0.00
2 45.01 Black Mountain (Stephen Trowell)  (GC) 3  6:30.48   8.26  +8.26
3 45.11 Radford College 4 (David Hoefer)  (GE) 2  6:35.09   4.61 +12.87
4 45.08 Radford College 1 (Ross Waddington)  (GE) 1  6:41.73   6.64 +19.51

45.05 Daramalan 2 (Karl Michelin-Beard)  (GE) 5 DID NOT START

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 54 Women's Group C Double Scull Final

1 46.01 Capital Lakes 1 (Collins,Cross)  (GE) 4  6:39.15   0.00  +0.00
2 46.02 Capital Lakes 2 (Sharpe,Weber)  (GE) 2  6:50.67  11.52 +11.52
3 46.03 Radford College (Fridgant,Burbridge)  (GE) 3  7:06.07  15.40 +26.92

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 55 Women's B coxed Quad Final

1 49.03 Radford College 2 (Hitches,McMorrow,Smith,Gordon,c:Mount)  (GE) 1  7:15.52   0.00  +0.00
2 49.04 Radford College 3 (Williams,Priestly,Pidcock,Morgan,c:Mason)  (GE) 3  7:20.14   4.62  +4.62
3 49.05 Radford College 4 (Gleeson,Charteris,Roderick,Pluis,c:Lester)  (GE) 4  7:30.61  10.47 +15.09
4 49.02 Radford College 101 (Roden,Salmon Krone,Salmon Krone,Tulip,c:Davis) (GE) 2  7:47.34  16.73 +31.82
5 49.01 Radford College 1 (Currier,Goddard,Brown,Lambe,c:McClusky)  (GE) 5  8:03.08  15.74 +47.56



Regatta #6 Saturday, 27 February 2010

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins
Race 56 Masters Women's Eight Final

1
51.02 Canberra 1
(Knowler,Harber,Colledge,Cook,Charlton,Wellman,Ferguson,Preiner,c:Narracott)

 (E)
2  4:04.20  GO   0.00  +0.00

2
51.03 Canberra 2
(Wood,Creagh,Snedden,Sommer*,Clear,Pfahl,Farnan,McVicker,c:Hartley)

 (D)
4  4:10.77   7   6.57  +6.57

3
51.01 Canberra Composite
(Reis,Philpot,Ellerton,Small,Crozier,Mann,Brewer,Liddell,c:Denny)

 (E)
5  4:27.42  GO  16.65 +23.22

4
51.05 Canberra/Capital Lakes
(Connor,Trappitt,Harvey,Simpson,Douglas,Littleton,Mackay,Antill,c:Armstrong)

 (C)
3  4:30.81  14   3.39 +26.61

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins
Race 57 Masters Men's Eight Final

1
52.02 Canberra 2
(Strapps,Dyer,Laidlaw,Humphries,Simson,Davoren,Coles,Ninham,c:Whelan)

 (F)
5  3:31.93  GO   0.00  +0.00

2
52.03 Canberra 3
(Fisher,Wilkes,Pagan,Brown,Body,Mirtschin,Hodges,Lawrence,c:Shaw)

 (D)
2  3:39.60  14   7.67  +7.67

3
52.01 Canberra 1
(Philippa,Challis,Snellgrove,Lansdown,Greenland,Prout,Butorac,Horsburgh,c:Thomas)

 (D)
4  3:50.32  14  10.72 +18.39

4
52.04 Black Mountain (MIXED)
(Howard,Poels,Radford,Bailey,Huxtable,Gordon,Ellacott,Hughes,c:Ellacott)

 (C)
3  5:06.18  20  75.86 +94.25

52.05 Royal Military College
(Daniel,TBA,Budge,Cox,Robertson,TBA,TBA,TBA)

 (GA)
1 3:54.64


